
Employer Name Job Opportunities Website Contact Name Contact Email

AbleLight Individualized Home Support Workers & Direct 

Support Professionals (PT/FT)

https://www.ablelight.org/careers/ Jamie Begovatz Jamie.Begovatz@ablelight.org

Beechwood, Inc. ARMHS Practitioner (FT/PT), ARMHS Treatment 

Supervisor (FT/PT)

https://www.indeed.com/cmp/Beechw

ood/jobs

Sheng Vang sheng.vang@beechwoodinc.org

Cassia Caregivers, CNAs, Nurses - LPN or RN (FT/PT), 

Dietary Aides (PT), Cooks (PT)

www.cassialife.org/jobs Becky Miller becky.miller@cassialife.org

Community Medical Services Licensed Substance Abuse Counselor, Mental 

Health Professionals, Client Service Coordinators

https://communitymedicalservices.org Leslie Washington talentteams@CMSgiveshope.com

Fraser Children's Mental Health Aide (PT), Direct Support 

Professional (FT), Autism Entry Level Working with 

Children (FT), Assistant Teacher - Infant, Toddler, 

Preschool (PT) Clinical Trainee/Therapist (FT), 

Speech Language Pathologist (FT), Occupational 

Therapist (FT), Case Manager (FT)

www.fraser.org/jobs Nicole Konsor nicole.konsor@fraser.org

Lifespark Home Health Aides (FT), LPN’s (PT) https://jobs.jobvite.com/lifesparkjobs Katie Palmer                                  

Claire 

Christianson

kpalmer@lifespark.com; 

cchristianson@lifespark.com

Memorial Blood Centers Hospital Services Driver (FT), Phlebotomist 

(Collections Specialist) (FT), Contact Center 

Associate (FT), Component Lab Tech (FT)

https://www.mbc.org/ Ellen Schultz ellen.schultz@innovativeblood.org

MNGI Digestive Health Endoscopy Technician (FT), Release of Information 

Specialist II (FT), Clerical Lab Assistant (FT), 

Scheduler (FT), Clinic Assistant (FT)

www.mngi.com/careers Jennifer Hamilton                             

Amy Yang                                    

Megan O'Byrne

Jennifer.Hamilton@mngi.com; 

amy.yang@mngi.com; 

megan.obyrne@mngi.com
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MN Veterans Home Home and Community Based Services Director (FT), 

Certified Nursing Assistant (FT), LPNs (FT), RNs (PT), 

General Repair Worker (FT)

www.mn.gov/careers Nancy Hill, Liz 

Bassani

Nancy.hill@state.mn.us; 

Elizabeth.Bassani@state.mn.us

MSS Direct Support Professional (FT), Service 

Coordinator (FT)

www.mssmn.org/careers Meghan Moore                          

Samantha Guthrie 

mmoore@mssmn.org; 

sguthrie@mssmn.org

Myskye Care Housing Stabilization Case Managers (FT), Direct 

Support Professionals (PT), Mental Health Case 

Manager (FT)

https://myskyecare.com/ Ashley McNamara                       

Angela Kombate-

Noudjo

ashley.mcnamara@myskyecare.com; 

angela.kombate-

noudjo@myskyecare.com

Park Nicollet-Methodist 

Hospital

Registered Nurses (FT), Emergency Center 

Tech/EMTs (FT), CNA (FT)

https://www.healthpartners.com/caree

rs/park-nicollet/

Anne Hershberger anne.hershberger@parknicollet.com

People Incorporated Mental Health Support Specialists (PT), Mental 

Health Practitioner (FT) 

https://www.peopleincorporated.org/

careers/

Nasir Abdi-Omar Nasir.Abdi-

Omar@peopleincorporated.org 

Residential Transitions Individualized Home Support (FT), Mental Health 

Worker (FT), ARMHS Worker (FT), Housing 

Stabilization Specialist (FT)

https://www.rti-mn.com/ Chris Presson cpresson@rti-mn.com

Touchstone Mental Health Mental Health Assistants (PT), Mental Health 

Practitioners (PT) 

www.touchstonemh.org/careers Kari Scanlon                                      

Braden Larson 

kscanlon@touchstonemh.org; 

BLarson@touchstonemh.org

UnitedHealth Group Hybrid Billing Account Manager (FT) https://uhg.hr/SNIMinnetonka Erika Richoz erika_richoz@uhg.com
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